1. Landesliga Damen

Abschlusstabelle

1. Landesliga Damen - 6.

11.02.2007  Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Team:

1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach |
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. |

JEMBO Bunny's |
BSC '98 Erfurt |

SSB Bad Blankenburg |
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach II

Team:

1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach |
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. |

BSC '98 Erfurt |
JEMBO Bunny's |

SSB Bad Blankenburg |
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach II

- gesamt

Punkte:

Spieltag

Punkte:

Top Ten der besten Serien

Platz:
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Name:

Krummrich, Christin
Frey, Carmen
Schneider, Kornelia
GroRe, Cindy
Eichmann, Claudia
Schmid, Anett
Constabel, Karola
Morawietz, Diana
Schulze, Claudia

Seeland, Birgit

Club / Verein:
SV Optima Erfurt

316
300
270
251
194
181

58
50
47
37
36
24

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Top Ten der besten Spiele

Platz:

o O O o o b~ W N P

=
o

Name:

Schneider, Sandra
Kammler, Birgit
Frey, Carmen
Constabel, Karola
Schmid, Anett
GroRe, Cindy
Krummrich, Christin
Schneider, Kornelia
Tauchert, Katja

Eichmann, Claudia

Club / Verein:

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

SV Optima Erfurt

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Pins:

24.324
23.873
23.772
23.319
22.690
21.688

Pins:

4.196
4.006
4.000
3.892
3.881
3.770

Hi Serie:
1.158
1.148
1.142
1.133
1.130
1.115
1.087
1.075
1.073
1.073
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Hi Spiel:
245
233
232
227
223
222
222
222
222
221

Spiele:
144
144
144
144
144
138

Spiele:
24
24
24
24
24
24

Schnitt:
193,00

191,33
190,33
188,83
188,33
185,83
181,17
179,17
178,83
178,83

Schnitt:
168,92
165,78
165,08
161,94
157,57
157,16

Schnitt:
174,83
166,92
166,67
162,17
161,71
157,08



